County: Leavenworth Fraction NESENW NW Sec. 27 T 8 S R 22 EW										
CORRECTION(S) TO WATER WELL COMPLETION RECORD (WWC-5) (to rectify lacking or incorrect information) Owner: U. S. Federal Bureau of Prisons										
Location was listed as:	Location changed to:									
Section-Township-Range: 22-52N-22E Fraction (½½½): SE SE SE	27-85-22E									
Fraction (1/4 1/4 1/4): SF SF SF	NE SE NW NW									
Other changes: Initial statements:										
Changed to:										
Comments:	·									
Verification method: Latitude & Longitude, Kland and mapping tool on KGS websit	25" "LEO" conversion tool,									
and mapping tool on KGS websit	e									
,, –	initials: 2RA date: 8/29/2014									
Submitted by: Kansas Geological Survey, Data Resources Library, 1930 Constant Ave., Lawrence, KS 66047-37260 to: Kansas Dept of Health & Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 SW Jackson, Suite 420, Topeka, KS 66612-1367.										
to: Nansas Dept of Health & Environment, Dureau of Water, 1000 5 W Jackson, Suite 420, 10peka, K5 00012-1307.										

•

мш25

WATI	ER WE	LL PL	UGGII	VG RE	CORD	Form W	WC-	5P	KSA 82a-12	12 ID NO.			
1 LOCATION OF WATER WELL: Fraction								Section	n Number	Township Number			
Cou	inty: Le	eavenw	orth			1/4 SE 1/4 S			20	<u>5aN</u>	E)W		
Distance and direction from nearest town or city street address of well if located within city?													
1300 Metropolitian Ave. Leavenworth, KS													
2 WATER WELL OWNER: U.S. Federal Bureau of Prisons Glo								Global :	Global Positioning Systems (decimal degrees, min. of 4 digits Latitude: 39 14 47.01 Longitude: 094 52 02.55				
RR	RR#, St. Address, Box #:								Longitude: 094 57 02.55				
City, State ZIP Code:								Elevation: Datum: Data Collection Method: Cocolle Earth					
3 MARK WELL'S LOCATION 4 DEPTH OF WELL													
	THAN												
во		N			WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL <u>20.73</u> ft								
					WE	WELL WAS USED AS:							
_	NW	para	NE _		1 D	omestic		5 Public	c Water Supply	7 9 De	watering		
				Y-1		rigation			ield Water Sup		onitoring		
W		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		Е		eedlot			estic (Lawn &		jection Well		
_	SW	,	SE		4 Ir	ıdustrial		8 Air C	Conditioning	12 Ot	her		
			Ø		Was	a chemical/ł	oacteri	ological s	sample submitt	ed to Department?	Yes No X		
av neve 7	TENER CNEEDS	S	CI A CITATA	N BIKNESE									
	PE OF I Steel	3 RM			rought	<i></i> y	Fiber	nlace	(T)Other	(Specify below)	á		
	PVC	4 ABS			sbestos-Ce			rete Tile	Sta	inless Steel	304		
									المناسبة المناسبة	A.	/		
Bla	ank casin	g diamet	er 🔾	in.	Was casing	gpulled? Yes	s X	No	If yes	s, how much $A11$	40		
Ca	ising heig	ht above	or below	v land st	ırface _2	in.							
6 GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: 1 Neat cement 2 Cement grout 3 Bentonite 4 Other Clay Grout Plug Intervals: From 40 ft. to 1 ft., From ft. to 5 ft., From to ft.													
	nat is the Septic ta			possible 6 Seepa	contamina	ation: 11 Fuel	Storac						
	Sewer lir			7 Pit pr		12 Ferti			Possib	pecify below) le Landfill			
	Watertig				ge lagoon	13 Insec			All and the makes are considered as the first of the considered and the considered as the considered a		TO COLOR TO CONTROL COLOR TO C		
	Lateral li			9 Feedy				water we					
5	Cess poo	1	1	0 Lives	tock pens	15 Oil v	vell/Ga	is well	How ma	ny feet?			
F	FROM	ТО		PLUGO	GING MAT	ΓERIALS		FROM	ТО	PLUGGING I	MATERIALS		
						1101-1)						
			Ben	tonite	from	401-1							
		ner ver an like ver den die 1900 der de 18 die verschiebe in der 1900 de	Soi	Ltron	111-6	<u> </u>							
Security Transfer													
					rome dans pena la germa (la li sepol rome publica de la pelo NG de ed. de 1801/1800)								
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 7/26/14 under the													
Well Contractor's License No. 732 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 7/26/14 under the													
busines	ss name o	f JB 1	Enviro	nmenta	al Drill	ing	1	by (signa	ture 11	res Buke	1) ander the		
harpeteriorisassem opticis heritation	evil normal harmonic management research		revenue y area a service a					***************************************	7				
INSTR	RUCTIO	NS: Use	typewri	ter or ba	llpoint pen	. Please pres	s firm	ly and pri	int clearly. Ple	ase fill in blanks, u	nderline or circle the		
											gy Section, 1000 SW		
□ Jackson	n St., Ste.	420, To	peka, Ka	nsas 660	512-1367.	Telephone:	785/29	76-5522.	send one to W	ater Well Owner ar	nd retain one for your		

records. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/geo/waterwells.